Water Quality Funding FY15 and FY16

DNR

Water Quality Monitoring
Lake Dredging
IDALS

Water Quality Iniative

Ag Drainage Wells

Conservation Reserve Enhancement Program
Conservation Reserve Program

Cost Share

Watershed Protection

Total

FY 15

$2,955,000
$9,600,000

$4,400,000

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$6,750,000

$900,000

FY16

$2,955,000
$9,600,000

$9,600,000
$1,920,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$6,750,000

$900,000

526,605,000 533,725,000



